In the case of delivery from the deposit in operation of objects of small value and short duration, the unit 
value of which exceeds 3000 (three thousand) MDL, the depreciation is calculated in proportion of 100% 
of their cost less their residual value. 

The objects of small value and short duration, whose unit value is in the range from 1500 (one thousand 
five hundred) MDL to 3000 (three thousand) MDL, will be passed on to the expenses as they are delivered 
from the deposit in operation and with the recording of the respective values in registers of quantitative 
records.  

The objects of small value and short duration, whose value is less than 1500 MDL will be passed to the